Individual Best Times (Masters)

Steve Morris - (1512572) - Nantwich Seals Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

29.77
37.60
31.56
37.03

Time

29.90
1:06.79
2:28.57

37.32
1:26.74

31.44

35.86

1:15.60

FINA Pts

346
328

257

FINA Pts

306
302
299

258
331
234
276

Swim
Date

17/06/22
19/06/22
18/06/22

18/06/22

Swim
Date

14/11/21
12/02/22
14/11/21
16/07/22
15/05/22
16/07/22
16/07/22

12/02/22

Meet

British Masters Championships
British Masters Championships
British Masters Championships

British Masters Championships

Meet

South Yorkshire Masters Meet

Carlisle Masters Meet 2022

South Yorkshire Masters Meet

Cheshire County Masters Championship
Shropshire ASA Masters Open Meet 2022
Cheshire County Masters Championship
Cheshire County Masters Championship

Carlisle Masters Meet 2022

Venue

Aberdeen Aquatics
Aberdeen Aquatics
Aberdeen Aquatics

Aberdeen Aquatics

Venue

Sheffield
Carlisle
Sheffield
Stockport
Wolverhampton
Stockport
Stockport

Carlisle
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Licence Level

MAS966 0
MAS966 0
MAS966 0
MAS966 0

Licence Level

MAS929 0
MAS938 0
MAS929 0
MAS969 0
MAS955 0
MAS969 0
MAS969 0
MAS938 0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



