## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Steve Morris - (1512572) - Nantwich Seals Swimming Club

## Long Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	29.77	346	17/06/22	British Masters Championships	Aberdeen Aquatics	MAS966	0
50 Breaststroke	37.60	328	19/06/22	British Masters Championships	Aberdeen Aquatics	MAS966	0
50 Butterfly	31.56	351	18/06/22	British Masters Championships	Aberdeen Aquatics	MAS966	0
50 Backstroke	37.03	257	18/06/22	British Masters Championships	Aberdeen Aquatics	MAS966	0

## **Short Course**

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	29.90	306	14/11/21	South Yorkshire Masters Meet	Sheffield	MAS929	0
100 Freestyle	1:06.79	302	12/02/22	Carlisle Masters Meet 2022	Carlisle	MAS938	0
200 Freestyle	2:28.57	299	14/11/21	South Yorkshire Masters Meet	Sheffield	MAS929	0
50 Breaststroke	37.32	298	16/07/22	Cheshire County Masters Championship	Stockport	MAS969	0
100 Breaststroke	1:26.74	258	15/05/22	Shropshire ASA Masters Open Meet 2022	Wolverhampton	MAS955	0
50 Butterfly	31.44	331	16/07/22	Cheshire County Masters Championship	Stockport	MAS969	0
50 Backstroke	35.86	234	16/07/22	Cheshire County Masters Championship	Stockport	MAS969	0
100 Individual Medley	1:15.60	276	12/02/22	Carlisle Masters Meet 2022	Carlisle	MAS938	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS